Exodus Hand Painted Canvas

An clegant and well proportioned picce of wall art which will provide the finishing touch to a wide variety of spaces, toning especially beautifully with grey decor schemes.

Handpainted
Textured finish

Framed and ready to hang

Code: 22060
Dimensions: 4L x 150W x 120H

Description
This meticulously detailed canvas brings artistic distinction to modern interiors with its textured and izit ition. The nuanced palette
i i well with y grey schemes, while creating an immersive focal point that draws the eye across the expansive design. Perfect for
upscale retail ifully with the Capri Gold and Bronze canvas for a curated gallery wall, or complement with the Antique Brass Narrow
Edged Mirror to amplify its visual impact. For a complete room statement, consider styling alongside the Siena Brown Lekanis Lamp or the Ice Shadows Table Lamp
with Navy Blue Lampshade to create a cohesive, premium aesthetic that will resonate with discerning clientele
Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:

120cm
150cm
7.10kg
0.1700

Barcode:
Colour:

Material:

Inner Qty:
Outer Qty:

5050140206089
Grey, Silver
Canvas, Wood
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