

Exodus Hand Painted Canvas

An elegant and well proportioned piece of wall art which will provide the finishing touch to a wide variety of spaces, toning especially beautifully with grey decor schemes

Textured finish

Framed and ready to hang

Code: 22060 Dimensions: 4L x 150W x 120H

Description

This meticulously detailed canvas brings artistic distinction to modern interiors with its textured brushwork and mesmerizing composition. The nuanced palette harmonizes exceptionally well with contemporary grey schemes, while creating an immersive focal point that draws the eye across the expansive design. Perfect for upscale retail environments, this piece apirs beautifully with the Capri Gold and Bronze carvas for a curated gallery wall, or complement with the Antique Brass Narrow Edged Mirror to amplify its visual impact. For a complete room statement, consider styling alongside the Siena Brown Lekanis Lamp or the Ice Shadows Table Lamp with Navy Blue Lampshade to create a cohesive, premium aesthetic that will resonate with discerning clientele

Specification

Length: 4cm Barcode: 5050140206089 Height: 120cm Colour: Grey, Silver Width: 150cm Material: Canvas, Wood Weight: 7.10kg Inner Qty: 1 CBM: 0.1700 Outer Qty: 1				
Width: 150cm Material: Canvas, Wood Weight: 7.10kg Inner Qty: 1	Length:	4cm	Barcode:	5050140206089
Weight: 7.10kg Inner Qty: 1	Height:	120cm	Colour:	Grey, Silver
•	Width:	150cm	Material:	Canvas, Wood
CBM: 0.1700 Outer Qty: 1	Weight:	7.10kg	Inner Qty:	1
	CBM:	0.1700	Outer Qty:	1

© 2025 Hill Interiors All Right Reserver

